
184

18
5

183

181

18
2

18
6

180

GRUMLY

BORNENESTELLA

BRAEHOUR

WAGGA WAGGA

FOREST HILL

KYEAMBA CREEK

HAMPDEN BRIDGE

CARTWRIGHTS HILL

NORTH WAGGA WAGGA

1% AEP Flood Contour

Main Town Levee

Depth (m)

0 - 0.25

0.25 - 0.5

0.5 - 0.75

0.75 - 1

> 1

´

0 1 20.5
(km)

1% AEP FLOOD EVENT EXTENT 
FIGURE 10b
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Disclaimer

Inundation patterns and/or peak flood levels shown for design events 
are based on best available estimates of Murrumbidgee River flood behaviour.
Inundation from local overland flow and tributary flow due to local rainfall 
is not shown and during events actual inundation patterns may vary.




